© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Inverter GROWATT SPA 10000TL3 BH-UP charger + wifi modul 10000W
IP65
Product code 16851
Growatt SPA 10000TL3 is a high-quality solar energy inverter designed for solar power plants. It is a three-
phase inverter capable of handling up to 10000 watts of solar energy and converting it into grid-
compatible power.
The inverter utilizes high-quality electronic components and advanced technology to ensure high efficiency
and reliability. Additionally, it comes with several features such as maximum power point tracking (MPPT),
overheat protection, and a built-in data logger, allowing the owner of the solar power plant to monitor the
device's operation and identify potential issues.
SPA 10000TL3 is easy to install and maintain and includes several safety features such as galvanic
isolation and short-circuit protection, ensuring safety for both the device and its users.
In summary, SPA 10000TL3 is a high-quality solar energy inverter that is ideal for solar power plants,
providing efficient and reliable energy conversion for the grid.
For more information, refer to the product specifications.
Warranty 10 years
Brand GROWATT
Output voltage 400V
Output 10000W
Maximum output 10000W
Rated current 15.2A
Protection class IP65
Length 453.0mm
Width 505.0mm
Height 198.0mm
Weight 30000g
Work
environment indoor / outdoor use
Operation
temperature –20...+60°C
Certificates CE
Manufacturer’s
homepage www.ginverter.com/products/spa-4000-10000tl3-bh-up